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An Henchou Treuz 20km

NORMAND, STEPHANE
DUHAIL, NICOLAS
CARIOU, RéMY
LE BORGNE, JULIEN
PRIGENT, MAEL
TOUDIC, GILBERT
KEROUANTON, MICHEL
PARC, SEBATIEN
RIOU, GAEL
BLAISE, LUDOVIC
BONDIS, MICKAEL
FAYE, PAUL
COCHET, MICKAEL
KEROUANTRON, MICHEL
BIHOUEE, BRUNO
UGUEN, PASCAL
CLAITE, EMMANUEL
BOZEC, JULIEN
ABGRALL, MARC
COEFF, JEAN CLAUDE
NORMAND, FABRICE
LE DEZ, MARC
FEAT, JEAN FRAN¢OIS
HERRY, DANIEL
PICARD, JONATHAN
KERHERVE, YANN
BODROS, PATRICK
BRONZINO, JULIEN
GUYOMARCH, MICKAEL
HAMON, JACQUES
QUERE, FABIEN
GRARD, DAMIEN
LE FOLL, PIERRICK
BEUZIT, ERWAN
TANGUY, JEROME
LEJEUNE, WILLIAM
MOULIN, FRANK
HERVEOU, MIKAEL
GONTHIER, ERIC
CREIGNOU, OLIVIER
ANTHONY, PHILIPPE
ESCARTIN, FABRICE
MORVAN, JEAN PHILIPPE
GUILLOU, NICOLAS
CAER, THIERRY
DUDA, MARC

REDEG 29
TELECOM BRETAGNE
PAC MAC
PLOUHINEC
CC DAOULAS
GUERLESQUIN
OXYGENE PLOUNEVENTER
REDEG 29
TEAM LANDI ST POL

LES CAVALEURS

BREST L'ATTITUDE TRAIL
COQUELICOTS PLOUZEVEDE
LES TROTTEURS DE LA PENZE
AMICALE DU CG29

TEAM RUNNING CONSEIL BREST

RUN

TEAM RUNNING CONSEIL BREST

TEAM LANDI ST POL
REDEG 29
COURIR a L'INFINI

LAMPAUL COURSE AVENTURE
COURIR A MORLAIX

COURIR A PLEYBER
PLOUGOURVEST

QUIMPER FOOTING LOISIRS

TROTTERIEN LANDI

SPEEDERIEN
LA ROCHE SPORT NATURE
COURIR a SIZUN
EVIT AR BLIJADUR
TROTTERIEN LANDI
TROTTERIEN LANDI
LES COQUELICOTS
BREIZH SPORT AVENTURE
CN MORLAIX TRIATHLON
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01:20:17.61
01:24:03.25
01:24:14.76
01:25:47.21
01:27:43.01
01:28:28.90
01:28:49.48
01:29:23.75
01:30:50.14
01:31:11.53
01:32:19.92
01:33:09.30
01:33:26.29
01:34:21.60
01:34:43.24
01:34:45.91
01:34:51.57
01:34:54.88
01:35:16.66
01:36:08.42
01:36:44.16
01:36:47.12
01:37:04.36
01:37:28.82
01:37:44.70
01:38:36.16
01:39:27.66
01:39:57.89
01:40:00.89
01:40:05.85
01:40:10.28
01:40:32.20
01:41:02.83
01:41:24.71
01:41:40.20
01:41:52.38
01:42:03.16
01:42:06.67
01:42:17.48
01:42:31.94
01:42:32.25
01:42:35.26
01:42:40.41
01:42:41.50
01:42:56.20
01:43:07.62
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An Henchou Treuz 20km

GUITTON, PASCAL
COTIN, THIERRY
BOULANGER, BENOIT
JEZEGOU, DOMINIQUE
QUEMENER, RONAN
OGOR, GéRARD
MULLER, ARNAUD
LE BORGNE, LUDVIG
LE MAGUET, CHRISTIAN

ABHERVE GUEGUEN, JEAN LUC

BARON, ALAIN
PRIGENT, ERWAN
SAUGEOQOT, CHRISTIAN
LE ROUX, DAVID
MOAL, MONIQUE
COLLIOU, MARC
DJEBBARI, VINé
LUSSEAU, PASCAL
COUTURE, JULIEN
DROFF, LIONEL
EMILY, JEAN BAPTISTE
HEDDADI, AMAR
COTONNEC, CHRISTOPHE
LE BRAS, GILLES

BONTHONNEAU, LAURENT

COLLONGUES, EMILE
BODILIS, RONAN
CREACH, LUDOVIC
LORANT, PROSPER
MORIZUR, STEPHANE
CADIOU, CEDRIC
BIDONDO, GWENAELLE
LUNVEN, MIKE
MILIN, SEBASTIEN
DEBROIS, LAURENT
LEON, ANDRE
PLASSART, PATRICE
HUON, JEAN YVES
BRIENT, PHILIPPE
DERRIEN, HERVé
GIROIRE, ANTOINE
LE BOUSSE, ALAIN
GUEGUEN, PIERRE
FEBVAY, PHILIPPE
PORHEL, DENIS
LAZENNEC, DAVID

LA JOIE DE COURIR PLABENNEC

GUERLESQUIN
TROTTEURS DE LA PENZE

COURIR A SIZUN

COURIR a MORLAIX
SPEEDERIEN PLOUéENAN
PPA PAIMPOL
PPA PAIMPOL
TROTTERIEN LANDI
TROTTERIEN LANDI
COURIR & MORLAIX
US THOUARS

KOALA

IND PENCRAN

PLOUIGNEAU OXYGéNE
COURIR A PLEYBER
PLOUIGNEAU OXYGENE
PLOUIGNEAU OXYGENE
REDEG-PLOUGASTELL
MIL'PAT DE L'AULNE
POMPIERS DE SIZUN

TRAIL AUX PIEDS DES MONTS

SPUC LASTERKA

TRAIL AN TAN

PLOUGONVEN
PLOURIN-LeS-MORLAIX
COURIR A MORLAIX
PLOUIDER SPORTS NATURE
TROTTEURS DE LA PENZé
COURIR A MORLAIX
COURIR A PLOUDAL

GUICLAN
BOSCH
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01:43:21.24
01:43:35.48
01:43:45.28
01:44:31.55
01:44:31.55
01:44:53.82
01:45:14.12
01:45:54.98
01:46:02.01
01:46:02.01
01:46:27.30
01:46:34.52
01:46:40.81
01:46:45.07
01:46:53.43
01:46:53.43
01:46:53.43
01:47:39.93
01:48:01.94
01:48:10.24
01:48:19.48
01:48:21.57
01:48:38.51
01:48:39.51
01:48:44.38
01:48:47.78
01:48:49.34
01:49:35.92
01:49:43.08
01:49:44.75
01:49:46.90
01:49:54.20
01:50:06.18
01:50:06.18
01:50:15.22
01:50:49.07
01:50:49.07
01:50:49.07
01:50:56.74
01:51:35.58
01:51:53.50
01:51:53.50
01:52:14.22
01:52:54.82
01:53:20.16
01:53:20.16
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An Henchou Treuz 20km

LE CUN, CHRISTOPHE
BRANELLEC, SEBASTIEN
MESSAGER, FABRICE
ROUSSEAU, ROGER
TANGUY, DAVID
CHAGNEAU, ERIC
STEPHANE, THIERRY
LAMOUR, SERGE
LAMOUR, SYLVIE
OLIVE, éRIC
VILETTE, CYRIL
LE HAN, CASIMIR
MORVANT, JULIEN
COATANTIEC, JOEL
LE MOIGN, GWENAELLE
COUTURE, DOMINIQUE
ELEOUET, CHRISTIAN
TONON, THIERRY
BOURGES, JEAN LOUIS
SANSEAU, HERVé
LANCIGU, MAXIME
LEBOT, DOMINIQUE
THOMAS, YANNICK
RONCIER, YVAN
WUNSCH, ALINE
MARTIN, DANIEL
DEJARDIN, FRANCOIS
LE BIHAN, CAROLINE
MORIN, CLAUDE
LE FUR, BERNARD
DURANTEAU, PATRICE
CABIOCH, MARIE AGNES
LETAILLANDIER, LAURE
LETAILLANDIER, BENOIT
BODENES, ANDRé
GUILLERM, YVES
CUVIER, OLIVIER
BOURGIN, ERIC
MAREM, LUC
LAJARRIGE, ROBERT
DEBOEVRE, DOMINIQUE
RICHARD, YANNICK
LE GALL, PATRICK
LE BORGNE, JEAN CLAUDE
BOHIC, JEAN YVES
LE GUEVEL, ARNAUD

REDEG 29
PLOUIDER SPORTS NATURE
LES TROTTEURS DE LA PENZE
COURIR A MORLAIX

LES TROTTEURS DE LA PENZE
PAC-MAC PLOUZANé
PAC-MAC PLOUZANé

LA FOREST a PETITES FOULEES

LES BIPEDES GAUDINOIS
TROTTERIEN LANDI

FOOTING LANDERNEEN

EVITAR BLIJADUR
KORRIGANS LESNEVEN
FORRES' TEAM
RUZ BOUTOUS PLOUGASNOU
BREST L ATTITUDE TRAIL

BREST L ATTITUDE TRAIL
COURIR A PLEYBER
CAP DIRINON
QUIMPER FOOTING LOISIRS

KORRIGANS LESNEVEN

SPEDERIENN DE L'INFINI

TRAILAKERANDIVEZ TAK
COURIR A MORLAIX
LEGION ST PIERRE ATHLETISME BREST
DECATHLON MORLAIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
PLOUGASTEL-DAOULAS
TRIEUX AVENTURE

SEMELLES DES VENTS BOHARS
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01:53:28.05
01:53:35.21
01:53:40.72
01:53:40.72
01:53:43.18
01:53:46.40
01:53:57.43
01:54:30.45
01:54:31.95
01:54:34.60
01:54:42.93
01:54:56.05
01:55:29.01
01:55:32.27
01:55:52.18
01:56:04.94
01:57:00.69
01:57:21.05
01:57:40.46
01:57:42.21
01:57:44.08
01:57:54.61
01:58:10.66
01:58:33.81
01:58:33.81
01:58:39.16
01:59:06.17
01:59:08.58
01:59:33.32
01:59:57.99
02:00:18.58
02:00:25.51
02:00:41.36
02:00:41.36
02:01:38.44
02:01:50.15
02:02:15.49
02:02:19.03
02:02:39.11
02:02:39.11
02:02:49.00
02:03:01.80
02:03:15.67
02:03:17.61
02:04:10.70
02:04:16.09
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An Henchou Treuz 20km

THERETTE, ERIC
CHEREL, MARC
GRILLE, REGIS

GUEGUEN, KAREN
RANNOU, DIDIER
MELLAZA, LAURENCE
FERON, OLIVIER
LE GENDRE, GAELLE
LAINE, LUDOVIC
DANTEC, DANIEL
MARCHADOUR, DAVID
LE BORGNE, GILLES
LAVERGNE, NATHALIE
GUILLOU, LAURENT
LEON, ROLAND
MANO, MARC

CHAMBIRON, JEAN-MARIE

VOURCH, FLORENCE
SINQUIN, OLIVIER
GUEGUEN, REMY

THERENE, YVES-MARIE
GUEGUEN, MARC
PINVIDIC, FRANCOISE
LAMOULER, RONAN
LENOIR, ERIC

LE BRAS, SEBASTIEN

BONNIOU, BEATRICE
TIGREAT, VALERIE
GELPER, ZELINDA

SINQUIN, NATHALIE

LE GALL, FIDELMINA

KERHUEL, MARIE HELENE

KERHUEL, YVON
JESTIN, JEAN MARIE

RENAVOT, JEAN-CHARLES

LE SCANF, MARYLENE
MOUSSET, MICHEL
BILLON, JOEL
ROUBY, EMMANUEL
LE TYNEVEZ, JEAN NOEL
GEORGES, CEDRIC
BONNIOU, CLAUDE
ORHAND, YVON
LE SAOUT, HERVE
LE VELLY, RAYMOND
LEJEUNE, CORINNE

LA FORET-FOUESNANT

BREST TRIATHLON

COURIR & CHATEAULIN

PAC MAC

PAC MAC

SPEEDERIEN PLOUENAN

REDEG 29
REDEG 29

LES BIPEDES GAUDINOIS

TROTTERIEN LANDI
STE SEVE

PLOURIN-L&S-MORLAIX
BOSCH

COURIR ENSEMBLE a PLOMELIN

DECATHLON MORLAIX
POUL FANC CLUB

LA ROCHE SPORT NATURE

LA ROCHE VTT TRAIL

LA ROCHE SPORT NATURE

TROTTERIEN LANDI

COURIR A MORLAIX
MESPAUL EVASION

LEGION ST PIERRE BREST

PLOUDANIEL

LA ROCHE SPORT NATURE

TROTTERIEN LANDI
SPEEDERIEN PLOUENAN
SPEEDERIEN PLOUENAN

TROTTERIEN LANDI
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02:04:31.79
02:04:44.70
02:04:52.33
02:05:01.77
02:05:06.01
02:05:24.42
02:05:29.60
02:05:53.30
02:06:10.82
02:06:21.41
02:07:02.78
02:07:07.30
02:07:14.82
02:07:23.12
02:08:10.97
02:08:12.71
02:09:06.80
02:09:38.06
02:10:49.63
02:11:01.77
02:11:05.92
02:11:33.59
02:13:20.45
02:13:35.61
02:13:51.65
02:14:10.10
02:14:41.50
02:14:41.51
02:14:41.51
02:15:10.68
02:15:34.00
02:15:34.54
02:15:36.56
02:15:41.41
02:15:51.02
02:15:59.10
02:16:01.17
02:16:10.38
02:16:18.52
02:16:28.49
02:17:03.26
02:17:27.88
02:17:53.70
02:18:44.21
02:18:44.21
02:19:04.66
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An Henchou Treuz 20km

KAYSER, LOUIS
BOBIN, NICOLAS

GOUBEAULT, BLANDINE REDEG 29
SALEUN, CHRISTINE GUIPAVAS OXYGeNE
LE CALVEZ, GILBERT
LE PAGE - ALLAIN, GERALDINE COURIR A MORLAIX

AUFFRET, LAURENCE
AUFFRET, FRANCK

V3
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi

02:19:28.48
02:20:36.65
02:21:06.03
02:21:07.79
02:23:22.96
02:23:38.67
02:25:06.91
02:25:06.91



